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SUBURBAN (91) INC.

360 Guelph Street,

0 - g

JUST LiSTE“

Look out your beautiful newer windows and see the
horses across the road. Georgetown country home
only minutes from downtown. A much improved
residence -- including $10,000 well. Regarding in-law
suite and other details, phone the THU NTON/
LAFFERTY Team. It's the experience--33 years

combined. RM333-96

eorgetown
(905)

fa19) :
Working Fro ' "S'i gn Up ’T|I S|gn

&ENWM GHS ARE E}GNE”
In the heart of Georgetown, over 100 years old!! Ex-
tensive renovations have been done on this 3 bed-
room home since 1988. Loads of charm & character
for only $159,900. Call Yvan today.

YVAN I[IES.IAHI]IHS.* RM292-96

jving & dining

more. Finished

air, new thermo win-

dows flip Mie S a private patio with mature

private fen@®® yard. Just $127,700. For a personal
tour, please call MAL DODGE*. RM315-96

rec rm,

8279 _900

i

EUSTDM BUILT

Immac. "Dutch Colonial* style 2 storey 4 bdrm
home. Located on 2.39 acres wooded lot in Erinwood
Estates. Large country eat-in kitchen with pine cup-
boards, fam room with FP and W/O to deck. Master
bdrm has ensuite with jacuzzi, sep. shower.True coun-
try hide-away. MIKE ADAMS*. RM317-95

. Bransdale model
. open concept
. includes washer and dryer.

/
Down

BE IN BY CHRISTMAS

Start the new year in your own home. Very charm-
ing, recently renovated starter/retirement home.
Eat-in kitchen, main floor family room, large deck &
atio. Green belt. All the bells & whistles for only
139,900.

Call LORRAINE HURLEY."®

RM314-96

SUPER ELEAN
5 year old 2540 sq. ft. Fernbrook home. Main floor

laundry with direct entrance to finished basement.
Can be easily made into in-law suite. Has 3-piece
bath. Lovely landscaping with many interlocking
walks, vegetable garden, enclosed side shed.

Call ANGIE CORMPILAS". RM323-96

L OVELY 2 ACRE PROPERTY

Country Pmﬂerty - just the one you have been search-
ing for all these months - 3 bedrooms, living room
with woodstove. Walk-out to large deck from family
room or play room. Listed at $174,900. Call now to
inspect. NORINNE KILGOUR*, 877-5211 or 519-

855-4214.

5419 900 -

—

RM299-36 I

YES, IT S SMALL

—only two hedrnums. Yes, it'sona I:iusz.»r street. But-
it is clean!!! It has a finished basement ... and ... it has
a large, fenced back yard with a park behind ... and

EXECUTIVE LUXURY

5 bdrm home. Finished on all levels. Fabulous yard
on one of a kind lot and great landscaping. Unbeliev-
able patio (covered), built-in appliances, FP insert,
W/0, formal entry, stone wall, large porch, very well
malntamed great nmghbuurhnnd Shows 10+. Large

interlock stone patio. A must to see. Call DAV IJ
BARRAGER". RM201-96

FFUFHtPaNiitchSHHm“

Don't ,udu e this 1-1/2 storey home by its looks, it's
huge inside, 3 big bedrooms, eat-in kitchen, sepa-
rate living and dining rooms, den 66 x 132’ lot, pool,
the list goes on! .

Call BILL McKEOWN**.

RM137-96

5269 OUU

HEAUENLY LGCATIDN

Beautiful bay window, oak trim, huge family room on
main floor, gas fi replane lots of windows, gorgeous
rec room. Shuw and Sell. Ceiling fans in every room.
Florida ceiling in kitchen. Sliding patio doors to large

- | deck.

Call MIKE ADAMS*®. RM334-96

$185, 900

STUNNING FFIEEHBLB
TOWNHOUSE. 1910 sq. ft. end unit in classic brick

and stone, large dining room, family room with ca-
thedral cenlmgs and gas fireplace, walkout to rear
yard. Full master ensuite wit pillared soaking tub, |
many upgrades.

Call BILL McKEOWN**. RM211-96

Hﬂﬁ;ar ALEGM[}DﬂTiGN

This is a 3 acre property with 2 storey home across
from public school. There is also a barn with horse
stalls and paddocks. This type of property doesn't

IMMACULATE BUNGALOW

Hardwood floors throughout, eat-in kit. Fireplace in
liv rm, extra space off bedrooms could be used as
computer area. Walk-out from kitchen to deck, min-
utes from downtown and two large parks, minutes
from Trafalgar Rd.

Call D[_I_ENN RAE". RM295-96

aTA!HWAY T0 HEAVEN

For young families. Quiet crescent location. Mature
trees. Huge country kitchen w/ updated oak cup-
boards. Large din rm area. Extra large liv rm. This
home boasts updated roof 96, alum. soffits, facia,

&,

'

come up often. Call NORINNE KILGOUR®
|B??*5211nr51_9-833-?11?, RM188-96 |

.. it's waiting for you! Call DON PARKER*ASAP. |
RM072-96

eaves, windows. Fully finished basement.
MIKE ADAMS* RM335-96

RM318-96

|Call BILL McKEOWN".

DON PARKER?
Sales Rep, 833-9151

BILL McKEOWN** KATHY MONCKTON*
Assoc. Broker 873-2437,873-4943  Sales Rep. 877-6420

noua MEA"
Sales Rep. 877-5211

BILL LAFFERTY*
Sales Rep. 877-5211

PETEFI THOFI NTON*
Sales Rep. 877-5211

CATHY OSEORNE*
Sales Rep. 877-5211

CATHY POLLARD*
Assoc. Broker (519) 855-6524

unsumzemen*
Sales Rep. 877-5211

RE/MAX 877-5211

CAROL WOOD*
Sales Rep. 877-5211

'RE/MAX 877-5211

nun"'mema*
Sales Rep. 877-8364

CAROL WALRAVEN®
Sales Rep. 877-5211

'DONNA RAE®
Sales Rep. 873-1058

RE/MAX 877-5211

RE/MAX 877-5211
L12G-228 XVYIN/FH




